
                   Kent League Winter 2025/6 

Ladies 1  8A 

Sat 11th Oct                              Broadstairs 2 (a) 12.15 
Sat 22nd Nov                             Freedom 3 (a) 12.00 
Sun 11th Jan                             Bearstead 3 (h) 10.30 
Sun 25th Jan                             Brenchley 2 (h) 10.30 
 
Ladies 2  9B 
 
Sun  28th Sept                           Bromley LTC 3 (a) 10.30 
Sun 16th Nov                             Maidstone 2 (h) 10.30 
Sun 1st Feb                                 Margate 4 (h) 10.30 
Sun18th Jan                                Canterbury 4 (a) 12.00 
 
Ladies 3  9A 
 
Sun 5th Oct                                           Sydenham 2 (h)    10.30 
Sun 2nd Nov                                          Whitstable 3 (h)   10.30 
Sat 24th  Jan                                          Gravesham 2 (a)  12.30 
Sun 14th Dec                                        Twistfizz (a)            12.00 
 
Mens  11A 
 
Sun 19th Oct                                         Freedom 3 (h)      10.30 
Sat 1st Nov                                            Kings Hill 2 (a)      11.00 
Sun18th Jan                                           Dan James 2 (h ) 10.30                                      
Sat 24th Jan                                           Canterbury 6 (a)  12.30 
Sun 1st Feb                                           Martin Dene (a)    13.00 
 
Mixed 1  8B 
 
Sat 18th Oct                                            Twistfizz 1 (a)       13.00  
Sun 4th Jan                                               Chipstead 2 (h)  10.30 
Sun 8th Feb                                              Hildenborough (h) 10.30 
Sat14thFeb                                                Gravesham 3 (a) 13.00 
 
Mixed 2  9 
 
Sat 27th Sept                                              Kings Hill 2 (a) 11.30? 
Sun 12 th Oct                                            Dan James 1 (h) 10.30 
Sun 30th Nov                                              Herne Bay 3 (h) 10.30 
Sun 7th Dec                                                Sydenham 2 (h) 10.30 
Sun 18th Jan                                               Twistfizz 2 (a) 12.00 
 



 
 


